

Anti-Racism and Anti-Bias Advisory Committee Thursday, June 10, 2021 Regular Meeting - 4:00 PM

Meeting Agenda - DRAFT

District Administrative Center 3285 E. Sparrow Avenue Flagstaff, Arizona 86004

Pursuant to ARS section 38-431.02, notice is hereby given to the members of the Flagstaff Unified School District Governing Board's Anti-Racism and Anti-Bias Advisory Committee and to the general public that the Anti-Racism and Anti-Bias Advisory Committee will hold a Regular Meeting, open to the public, on XXX XX, 2021.

Due to the current public health situation related to the Coronavirus (COVID-19), the meeting will be webbased meeting. Members of the public will have access via live stream. Members of the Anti-Racism and Anti-Bias Advisory Committee may attend by telephone or internet conferencing.

No Public Comments will be taken for this meeting. If the public has a comment concerning the Committee's actions, they should be submitted to the Governing Board during a regularly scheduled Board Meeting in the Public Comments section.

To observe the meeting online, the public can access the meeting via the FUSD Zoom Link. To get access to the Zoom link, please contact Kurt Steele at ksteele@fusd1.org or 928-527-6002.

1. Preliminary

Procedural: A. Call to Order

Procedural: B. Roll Call

Procedural: C. Diversity Statement

Procedural: D. Reorder of the Agenda

Procedural: E. Agenda Adoption

2. Presentations/Reports

- A. Staff Diversity (D. Anderson)
- B. Curriculum (M. Walton)
- C. Professional Learning (R. Bronson)

D. Social/Emotional Learning & Behavior (C. Cox)

3. Action Items

A. Approval of Minutes



B. Approval of Innovation Fund Allocation



4. Discussion Items

- A. Community Communications
- B. Agenda Prep Procedures
- C. Introduction: Dani Donaldson



D. Future Agenda Items

5. Closing

A. Adjournment